
Yankee Weimaraner Club

Saturday, February 20, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4002 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAXPB

4003 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAXPB

4004 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXA

8002 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXB

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8004 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXB

8005 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXB

8006 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8008 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

8009 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXB

8010 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPB

8011 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXPB

8012 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAXPB

12 27Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXA

12002 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanAXA

12003 Millie, Brussels Griffon, Daryl GalottaAXA

12004 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXA

12005 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12006 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12007 Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntoshAXB

12008 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12009 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12010 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12011 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXB

12012 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXB

12013 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12014 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12015 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXB

12016 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12017 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

12018 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12019 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

12020 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12021 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXB

12022 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12023 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12024 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

12025 Beau, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXPB

12026 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXPB

12027 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXPB

16 29Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16002 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16003 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce BaderAXA

16004 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXA

16023 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAXPA

16024 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXPA

16005 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16006 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16008 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16009 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXB

16010 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16011 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16012 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16014 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16015 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16016 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoAXB

16017 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16018 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16019 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16020 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXB

16021 Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

16022 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16025 Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAXPB

16026 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAXPB

16027 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXPB

16028 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXPB

16029 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs
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Yankee Weimaraner Club
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20001 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'dayAXA

20002 Rex, Brittany, Linda BaranowskiAXA

20003 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXA

20004 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXA

20005 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAXA

20006 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Geralyn RussoAXA

20007 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXA

20008 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaAXA

20009 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXA

20010 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20011 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXB

20012 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20013 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20014 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXB

20015 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXB

20016 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXB

20017 Blade, Border Collie, Cindy RubinAXB

20018 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20020 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20021 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20022 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXB

20023 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXB

20024 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAXB

20025 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20026 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20027 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20028 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXB

20029 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20030 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20031 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXB

20032 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20033 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20034 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXB

20035 Brite, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20036 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20037 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXPB

20038 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAXPB

20039 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20040 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXPB

20041 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

24 20Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXA

24002 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXA

24003 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24004 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24005 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAXB

24006 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24007 Rubyrose, Irish Setter, Karen GoldbergAXB

24008 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24009 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24010 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24011 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24012 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24013 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXB

24014 Callia, Standard Poodle, Nancy ScottAXB

24015 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24016 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24017 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24018 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24019 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

24020 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyOAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerOA

8014 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenOA

8015 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteOA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonOA

12029 Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenOA

12030 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanOA

12031 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti WakelingOA

16031 Sadie, Brittany, Linda BaranowskiOA

16032 Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim ParkerOA

16033 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs
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Yankee Weimaraner Club
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20042 Stella, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrOA

20043 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonOA

20044 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOA

20045 Gidget, Australian Shepherd, Lesley St. PierreOA

20046 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinOA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraOA

24022 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerOA

24030 Breeze, Weimaraner, Jean GambleOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

NAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Jaylen, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiNAB

16035 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesNAB

20048 Cooper, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy 

Zirolli

NAB

20049 Spell, Golden Retriever, Diane DriscollNAB

20050 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerNAB

20051 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoNAB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillNAB

24024 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiNAB

24025 Austin, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4002 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAJPB

4003 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAJPB

4004 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJA

8002 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXJB

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8004 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXJB

8005 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXJB

8006 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8008 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

8009 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

8010 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAJPB

8011 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAJPB

8012 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAJPB

12 27Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXJA

12003 Millie, Brussels Griffon, Daryl GalottaAXJA

12029 Kip, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJA

12004 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXJB

12005 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12006 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12007 Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntoshAXJB

12008 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12009 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12010 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12011 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXJB

12012 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXJB

12013 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12014 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12015 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXJB

12016 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12017 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

12018 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12019 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

12020 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12021 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXJB

12022 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12023 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12024 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

12025 Beau, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAJPB

12026 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AJPB

12027 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AJPB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Yankee Weimaraner Club
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16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce BaderAXJA

16004 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJA

16030 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti WakelingAXJA

16031 Sadie, Brittany, Linda BaranowskiAXJA

16023 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntAJPA

16024 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAJPA

16029 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPA

16001 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16006 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16008 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16009 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXJB

16010 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16011 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16012 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16014 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16015 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16016 Pete, All American, Geralyn RussoAXJB

16017 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16018 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16019 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16020 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXJB

16021 Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

16022 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16025 Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAJPB

16026 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAJPB

16027 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAJPB

16028 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAJPB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Rex, Brittany, Linda BaranowskiAXJA

20003 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJA

20004 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJA

20005 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAXJA

20008 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaAXJA

20011 Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJA

20017 Blade, Border Collie, Cindy RubinAXJA

20023 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXJA

20043 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20001 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'dayAXJB

20006 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Geralyn RussoAXJB

20010 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20012 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20013 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

20014 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXJB

20015 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXJB

20016 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXJB

20018 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20020 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20021 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJB

20022 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXJB

20024 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeAXJB

20025 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20026 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20027 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20028 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXJB

20029 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20030 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20031 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJB

20032 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20033 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20034 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXJB

20035 Brite, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20036 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

20037 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

20038 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAJPB

20039 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20040 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAJPB

20041 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

24 20Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXJA

24001 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXJB

24003 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24004 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24005 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAXJB

24006 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24007 Rubyrose, Irish Setter, Karen GoldbergAXJB

24008 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24009 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24010 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24011 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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24012 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24013 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXJB

24014 Callia, Standard Poodle, Nancy ScottAXJB

24015 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24016 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24017 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24018 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24019 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

24020 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciOAJ

8013 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerOAJ

8014 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenOAJ

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Cooper, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanOAJ

12028 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonOAJ

12031 Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaOAJ

12033 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

OAJ

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16032 Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim ParkerOAJ

16033 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppOAJ

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseOAJ

20009 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsOAJ

20042 Stella, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrOAJ

20044 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOAJ

20045 Gidget, Australian Shepherd, Lesley St. PierreOAJ

20046 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinOAJ

20048 Cooper, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy 

Zirolli

OAJ

20049 Spell, Golden Retriever, Diane DriscollOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloOAJ

24030 Breeze, Weimaraner, Jean GambleOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Gem, Parson Russell Terrier, Donna NolanNAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Jaylen, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiNAJB

16035 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAJP

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesNAJB

20050 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerNAJB

20051 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoNAJB

20070 Roxie, Weimaraner, Jean GambleNAJP

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraNAJB

24022 Kai, All American, Lynn HettingerNAJB

24023 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillNAJB

24024 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiNAJB

24025 Austin, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


